6"-8" Grade May 2016 General Program Schedule

>

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF THE PLATEAU

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

2

3

4

5

6

3:15-3:50 Free Time
4:15-4:55 Power Hour

5:05-6 Watching 3v3
Tournament

3:15-3:50 Power Hour
4:15-4:55 Triple Play
5:05-5:45 Garden Club

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Power Hour
4:15-4:55 Street Smarts
5:05-5:45 Hoopsters

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Triple Play
4:15-4:55 Power Hour
5:05-5:45 Group Games

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Service Planning
4:15-4:55 Street Smarts
5:05-5:45 Triple Play

5:45 Open Gym

9

10

11

12

13

3:15-3:50 Triple Play
4:15-4:55 Street Smarts
5:05-5:45 Power Hour

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Power Hour
4:15-4:55 Triple Play
5:05-5:45 Garden Club

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Power Hour
4:15-4:55 Street Smarts
5:05-5:45 Hoopsters

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Triple Play
4:15-4:55 Power Hour
5:05-5:45 Group Games

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Service Planning
4:15-4:55 Basketball/ Soccer
5:05-5:45 Triple Play

5:45 Open Gym

16

17

18

19

20

3:15-3:50 Service Project™*
4:15-4:55 Service Project™*
5:05-5:45 Power Hour

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Power Hour

4:15-4:55 Youth of the Year
Assembly

5:05-5:45 Triple Play

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Triple Play
4:15-4:55 Power Hour
5:05-5:45 Hoopsters

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Triple Play

4:15-4:55 Fishes and
Loaves**

5:05-5:45 Power Hour

5:45 Open Gym

3:15-3:50 Triple Play

4:15-4:55 Soccer/
Field Trip**

5:05-5:45 Project Learn/
Field Trip**

5:45 Open Gym

23 24 25 26 27
3:15-3:50 Triple Play 3:15-3:50 Triple Play 3:15-3:50 Triple Play 3:15-5:45 Last Day of After
School Program Fun-For-All
4:15-4:55 4:15-4:55 4:15-4:55 Project Learn
Special Program** Special Program** 5:45-6 Pick up
Club Closed

5:05-5:45 Power Hour
Activity

5:45 Open Gym

5:05-5:45 Power Hour
Activity

5:45 Open Gym

5:05-5:45 Hoopsters

5:45 Open Gym

HAVE A GOOD SUMMER!

** See Reverse Side for SPECIAL PROGRAMMING




#%6"_8" Grade May 2016 SPECIAL PROGRAM Schedule

>

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF THE PLATEAU

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3

4

5

6

4:15-4:55 To prepare club
for Summer, members will
be involved with helping to
build our compost pile and
staking our our raised
garden bed area

10

11

12

13

4:15-4:55 To prepare club
for Summer, members will
be involved with helping to
build our compost pile and
staking our our raised
garden bed area

16

17

18

19

20

3:15-4:45 Assisting the
Girls on the Run Program
with their Practice 5K!

4:00-5:00 Youth of the
Year Assembly. During the
assembly the BGCP Youth
of the Year will be
announced, awards will be
distributed, and a Tumbling
Demonstration!

4:15-4:55 Service Learning
by Assisting with Fishes
and Loaves Food Pantry

4:00-TBD Fun Factory
Reward Field Trip for
members demonstrating
service while at the club.

23

24

25

26

27

4:15-4:55 Check the
Bulletin Board for Teen
Targeted Programming
during the last week of
Club to help round off Boys
& Girls Club of America’s
Year of the Teen.

4:15-4:55 Check the
Bulletin Board for Teen
Targeted Programming
during the last week of
Club to help round off Boys
& Girls Club of America’s
Year of the Teen.

3:15-5:45 To celebrate a
successful second After
School Program we are
holding a Field day and
Fun-For-All for members

*Calendars are subject to change. Please refer to the bulletin board for the most up-to-date program schedule.




