

6th-8th Grade May 2016 General Program Schedule

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2	3	4	5	6
3:15-3:50 Free Time	3:15-3:50 Power Hour	3:15-3:50 Power Hour	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Service Planning
4:15-4:55 Power Hour	4:15-4:55 Triple Play	4:15-4:55 Street Smarts	4:15-4:55 Power Hour	4:15-4:55 Street Smarts
5:05-6 Watching 3v3 Tournament	5:05-5:45 Garden Club	5:05-5:45 Hoopsters	5:05-5:45 Group Games	5:05-5:45 Triple Play
	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym
9	10	11	12	13
3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Power Hour	3:15-3:50 Power Hour	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Service Planning
4:15-4:55 Street Smarts	4:15-4:55 Triple Play	4:15-4:55 Street Smarts	4:15-4:55 Power Hour	4:15-4:55 Basketball/ Soccer
5:05-5:45 Power Hour	5:05-5:45 Garden Club	5:05-5:45 Hoopsters	5:05-5:45 Group Games	5:05-5:45 Triple Play
5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym
16	17	18	19	20
3:15-3:50 Service Project**	3:15-3:50 Power Hour	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Triple Play
4:15-4:55 Service Project**	4:15-4:55 Youth of the Year Assembly	4:15-4:55 Power Hour	4:15-4:55 Fishes and Loaves**	4:15-4:55 Soccer/ Field Trip**
5:05-5:45 Power Hour	5:05-5:45 Triple Play	5:05-5:45 Hoopsters	5:05-5:45 Power Hour	5:05-5:45 Project Learn/
5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym	Field Trip**
	3.43 Open Gym		3.43 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym
23	24	25	26	27
3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-3:50 Triple Play	3:15-5:45 Last Day of After School Program Fun-For-All	
4:15-4:55 Special Program**	4:15-4:55 Special Program**	4:15-4:55 Project Learn	5:45-6 Pick up	
		5:05-5:45 Hoopsters	•	Club Closed
5:05-5:45 Power Hour Activity	5:05-5:45 Power Hour Activity	5:45 Open Gym	HAVE A GOOD SUMMER!	
5:45 Open Gym	5:45 Open Gym			

^{**} See Reverse Side for **SPECIAL PROGRAMMING**

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

**6th-8th Grade May 2016 SPECIAL PROGRAM Schedule

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2	3	4	5	6
	4:15-4:55 To prepare club			
	for Summer, members will			
	be involved with helping to			
	build our compost pile and			
	staking our our raised			
	garden bed area			
9	10	11	12	13
	4:15-4:55 To prepare club			
	for Summer, members will			
	be involved with helping to			
	build our compost pile and			
	staking our our raised			
	garden bed area			
16	17	18	19	20
	4:00-5:00 Youth of the			
3:15-4:45 Assisting the	Year Assembly. During the		4:15-4:55 Service Learning	4:00-TBD Fun Factory
Girls on the Run Program	assembly the BGCP Youth		by Assisting with Fishes	Reward Field Trip for
with their Practice 5K!	of the Year will be		and Loaves Food Pantry	members demonstrating
	announced, awards will be			service while at the club.
	distributed, and a Tumbling			
	Demonstration!			
22	24	25	26	25
23	24	25	26	27
4:15-4:55 Check the	4:15-4:55 Check the		2 15 5 45 T	
Bulletin Board for Teen	Bulletin Board for Teen		3:15-5:45 To celebrate a	
Targeted Programming	Targeted Programming		successful second After	
during the last week of	during the last week of		School Program we are	
Club to help round off Boys	Club to help round off Boys		holding a Field day and	
& Girls Club of America's	& Girls Club of America's		Fun-For-All for members	
Year of the Teen.	Year of the Teen.			

^{*}Calendars are subject to change. Please refer to the bulletin board for the most up-to-date program schedule.